
2023 Club Grants Recipients
GRANT RECIPIENT CATEGORY 1 

Lions Ulladulla District Community Foundation

Marine Rescue Kioloa

Milton Ulladulla Men's Shed Inc.

Milton-Ulladulla District Soup Kitchen

Mollymook Surf Lifesaving Club 

Northern NSW Helicopter Rescue Service Limited

NSW Government Schools - Ulladulla Public School

Rainbow Club Australia

Safe Waters Community Care Inc.

Storyfest Inc

Stroke Recovery Association NSW

The Ulladulla & Districts Community Resources Centre

The Ulladulla & Districts Community Resources Centre

Ulladulla Emotional Disturbance Unit

Ulladulla Milton Lions Club

University of Wollongong

GRANT RECIPIENT CATEGORY 2

238 Army Cadet Unit Shoalhaven

Brad Hardy Foundation 

Business Milton Ulladulla

Country South Steelers Rugby League team

David Munro

GI Cancer Institute

GI Cancer Institute

Jye Halls Golf Youth Sponsorship

Legacy Group Batemans bay

Milton Follies Inc

Milton Follies Inc

Milton Follies Inc.

Milton Ulladulla Basketball Association

Milton Ulladulla Bulldogs Rugby League

Milton Ulladulla Bulldogs Rugby League

Milton Ulladulla Business Chamber & The Rotary Club of Milton-Ulladulla

Milton Ulladulla Business Chamber & The Rotary Club of Milton-Ulladulla

Milton Ulladulla District Tennis Association

Milton Ulladulla Entertainers Inc

Milton Ulladulla Hospital Auxiliary 

Milton Ulladulla Junior Soccer Club

Milton Ulladulla Lions Club

Milton Ulladulla Touch Association

Milton Ulladulla Touch Football

Milton Ulladulla Videography Club Inc.

Milton-Ulladulla District Soup Kitchen

Mollymook Beach Combined Probus

Mollymook Bridge Club

Mollymook Bridge Club

Mollymook Ladies Hilltop Committee

Mollymook Ladies Hilltop Committee

Mollymook Ladies Hilltop Committee

Mollymook Surf Lifesaving Club 

Mollymook Surf Lifesaving Club 

NSW Chemist Golf Club

ORANGE EX-SERVICES' CLUB LTD

Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

Sienna Clarke Golf Youth Sponsorship

Southern Women's Group Incorporated 

St Mary's Star of the Sea Primary School

Storyfest Inc

The Disability Trust

Thirst Response Box Rallies Team

Ukenasia

Ulladulla & Districts Garden Club Inc

Ulladulla High School

Ulladulla Oztag 

 CASH CAT 1

$5,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$6,000.00

$3,000.00

$0.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$750.00

$2,000.00

$3,345.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00 

 

CASH CAT 2 

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$359.20

$8,225.00

$2,500.00

$800.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$250.00

$300.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$5,000.00

$2,700.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$1,900.00

$15,000.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

$1,055.75

$2,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

IN-KIND CAT 1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$404.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

 

IN-KIND CAT 2 

$100.00

$204.00

$2,850.64

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$385.00

$0.00

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$204.00

$500.00

$200.00

$0.00

$1,250.00

$600.00

$200.00

$1,800.00

$500.00

$1,100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$404.00

$0.00

$404.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$500.00

$204.00

$0.00

$3,450.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

 TOTAL CATEGORY 1 

$5,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$6,000.00

$3,000.00

$0.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$750.00

$2,000.00

$3,345.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

 

TOTAL CATEGORY 2 

$100.00

$204.00

$2,850.64

$1,000.00

$359.20

$8,225.00

$2,500.00

$800.00

$500.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$250.00

$300.00

$385.00

$12,500.00

$200.00

$5,000.00

$2,700.00

$1,500.00

$204.00

$500.00

$200.00

$4,000.00

$1,250.00

$600.00

$200.00

$1,800.00

$500.00

$1,100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,900.00

$15,000.00

$404.00

$1,000.00

$404.00

$1,055.75

$2,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$204.00

$1,500.00

$3,450.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

PURPOSE 

A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services

A6 - Victims of Natural Disasters

D3 - Community Enterprises

D3 - Community Enterprises

A6 - Victims of Natural Disasters

A6 - Victims of Natural Disasters

A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services

A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services

A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation

B3 - Community Education Programs

A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services

B1 - Neighbourhood Centre/Youth Drop in Activities

B1 - Neighbourhood Centre/Youth Drop in Activities

A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services

D3 - Community Enterprises

B3 - Community Education Programs

PURPOSE 

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

F - Medical Research

F - Medical Research

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

A - Sport

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

E - Club Facilities

C - Health

J - Other (Please Specify)

A - Sport

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

I - Cultural Activities

A - Sport

C - Health

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

B - Education

A - Sport


