

2023 CLUB GRANTS RECIPIENTS

GRANT RECIPIENT CATEGORY 1	CASH CAT 1	IN-KIND CAT 1	TOTAL CATEGORY 1	PURPOSE
Lions Ulladulla District Community Foundation	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services
Marine Rescue Kioloa	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	A6 - Victims of Natural Disasters
Milton Ulladulla Men's Shed Inc.	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	D3 - Community Enterprises
Milton-Ulladulla District Soup Kitchen	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$6,000.00	D3 - Community Enterprises
Mollymook Surf Lifesaving Club	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	A6 - Victims of Natural Disasters
Northern NSW Helicopter Rescue Service Limited	\$0.00	\$404.00	\$0.00	A6 - Victims of Natural Disasters
NSW Government Schools - Ulladulla Public School	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services
Rainbow Club Australia	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services
Safe Waters Community Care Inc.	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation
Storyfest Inc	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	B3 - Community Education Programs
Stroke Recovery Association NSW	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$750.00	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services
The Ulladulla & Districts Community Resources Centre	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	B1 - Neighbourhood Centre/Youth Drop in Activities
The Ulladulla & Districts Community Resources Centre	\$3,345.00	\$0.00	\$3,345.00	B1 - Neighbourhood Centre/Youth Drop in Activities
Ulladulla Emotional Disturbance Unit	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services
Ulladulla Milton Lions Club	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	D3 - Community Enterprises
University of Wollongong	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	B3 - Community Education Programs
	, ,,	,		j
GRANT RECIPIENT CATEGORY 2	CASH CAT 2	IN-KIND CAT 2	TOTAL CATEGORY 2	PURPOSE
238 Army Cadet Unit Shoalhaven	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	D - Community Activities
Brad Hardy Foundation	\$0.00	\$204.00	\$204.00	D - Community Activities
Business Milton Ulladulla	\$0.00	\$2,850.64	\$2,850.64	D - Community Activities
Country South Steelers Rugby League team	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	A - Sport
David Munro	\$359.20	\$0.00	\$359.20	D - Community Activities
				•
GI Cancer Institute	\$8,225.00	\$0.00	\$8,225.00	F - Medical Research
GI Cancer Institute	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	F - Medical Research
Jye Halls Golf Youth Sponsorship	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$800.00	A - Sport
Legacy Group Batemans bay	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	D - Community Activities
Milton Follies Inc	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	D - Community Activities
Milton Follies Inc	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	D - Community Activities
Milton Follies Inc.	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	D - Community Activities
Milton Ulladulla Basketball Association	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	A - Sport
Milton Ulladulla Bulldogs Rugby League	\$0.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	A - Sport
Milton Ulladulla Bulldogs Rugby League	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	A - Sport
Milton Ulladulla Business Chamber & The Rotary Club of Milton-Ulladulla	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	D - Community Activities
Milton Ulladulla Business Chamber & The Rotary Club of Milton-Ulladulla	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	D - Community Activities
Milton Ulladulla District Tennis Association	\$2,700.00	\$0.00	\$2,700.00	A - Sport
Milton Ulladulla Entertainers Inc	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	D - Community Activities
Milton Ulladulla Hospital Auxiliary	\$0.00	\$204.00	\$204.00	D - Community Activities
Milton Ulladulla Junior Soccer Club	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	A - Sport
Milton Ulladulla Lions Club	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	D - Community Activities
Milton Ulladulla Touch Association	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	A - Sport
Milton Ulladulla Touch Football	\$0.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	A - Sport
Milton Ulladulla Videography Club Inc.	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	D - Community Activities
Milton-Ulladulla District Soup Kitchen	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	D - Community Activities
Mollymook Beach Combined Probus	\$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	D - Community Activities
Mollymook Bridge Club	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	D - Community Activities
Mollymook Bridge Club	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	D - Community Activities
Mollymook Ladies Hilltop Committee	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	A - Sport
Mollymook Ladies Hilltop Committee	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	D - Community Activities
Mollymook Ladies Hilltop Committee	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	D - Community Activities
Mollymook Surf Lifesaving Club	\$1,900.00	\$0.00	\$1,900.00	D - Community Activities
Mollymook Surf Lifesaving Club	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	E - Club Facilities
NSW Chemist Golf Club	\$0.00	\$404.00	\$404.00	C - Health
ORANGE EX-SERVICES' CLUB LTD	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	J - Other (Please Specify)
				A - Sport
Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club	\$0.00	\$404.00	\$404.00	
Sienna Clarke Golf Youth Sponsorship	\$1,055.75	\$0.00	\$1,055.75	A - Sport
Southern Women's Group Incorporated	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	D - Community Activities
St Mary's Star of the Sea Primary School	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	D - Community Activities
Storyfest Inc	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	I - Cultural Activities
The Disability Trust	\$0.00	\$204.00	\$204.00	A - Sport
Thirst Response Box Rallies Team	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	C - Health
Ukenasia	\$0.00	\$3,450.00	\$3,450.00	D - Community Activities
Ulladulla & Districts Garden Club Inc	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	D - Community Activities
Ulladulla High School	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	B - Education
Ulladulla Oztag	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	A - Sport